2020

10

11

12

13

18:15.34

18:19.57

18:22.30

18:30.30

18:56.15

19:11.22

19:15.97

19:43.99

19:59.15

19:59.92

20:14.20

20:41.00

20:49.00

MADDIE POPP
Bolles HS

JILLIAN CANDELINO
Bolles HS

ELLA MICKLER
Bolles HS

MAXINE MONTOYA
Bolles HS

LAYNE RIVERA
Bolles HS

LEILA BATA
Bolles HS

HADLEY ROPP
Bolles HS

ELIZABETH CSIKAI
Bolles HS

MEIA POPP
Bolles HS

LEXI HENDERSON
Bolles HS

ISABELLA LEE
Bolles HS

ESTELLA BRUNEAU
Bolles HS

KATE HASTINGS
Bolles HS

2022

2023

2023

2021

2021

2024

2022

2023

2024

2026

2025

2025

2021

RunningLane National Cross Country
Championships
Nov 21, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational
Oct 3, 2020

RunningLane National Cross Country
Championships
Nov 21, 2020

FHSAA 2A Region 1
Nov 6, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational
Oct 3, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational
Oct 3, 2020

RunningLane National Cross Country
Championships
Nov 21, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational

Oct 3, 2020

RunningLane National Cross Country
Championships
Nov 21, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational

Oct 3, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational

Oct 3, 2020

Katie Caples Invitational

Sep 26, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020


https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8177761-maddie-popp
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/6279264-jillian-candelino
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/5453470-ella-mickler
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/6313865-maxine-montoya
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389868
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7191005-layne-rivera
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7281283-leila-bata
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/5478922-hadley-ropp
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/6313881-elizabeth-csikai
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8243989-meia-popp
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/401521
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9359926-lexi-henderson
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8655220-isabella-lee
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9359923-estella-bruneau
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/384660
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/4930445-kate-hastings
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757

2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

20:55.96

21:17.00

21:19.00

21:26.54

21:40.00

21:43.00

22:27.00

22:31.00

22:51.00

22:59.00

23:01.00

23:03.00

23:04.00

23:19.00

LANE MORALES
Bolles HS

CATHERINE KUNZ
Bolles HS

SOPHIA JOOS
Bolles HS

ELIZABETH MCCLURE
Bolles HS

SUKI BURGSTINER
Bolles HS

AREVIK MIRIJANYAN
Bolles HS

EMILY STEVENSON
Bolles HS

SOPHIA MITCHELL
Bolles HS

ELIZABETH
FERGUSON
Bolles HS

MADISON
ZINTSMASTER
Bolles HS

LILLY LENGER
Bolles HS

SIENA BARRE
Bolles HS

KATE MARK
Bolles HS

ELISE SUMNER
Bolles HS

2026

2021

2024

2025

2024

2022

2026

2021

2024

2021

2024

2026

2027

2027

Alexander / Asics Invitational
Oct 3, 2020

Katie Caples Invitational
Sep 26, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

Alexander / Asics Invitational
Oct 3, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

Katie Caples Invitational
Sep 26, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020


https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10062821-lane-morales
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/5420119-catherine-kunz
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/384660
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9359922-sophia-joos
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8177764-elizabeth-mcclure
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/379271
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8364702-suki-burgstiner
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9356266-arevik-mirijanyan
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/384660
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10062822-emily-stevenson
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/4606171-sophia-mitchell
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9356264-elizabeth-ferguson
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9356264-elizabeth-ferguson
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7191007-madison-zintsmaster
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7191007-madison-zintsmaster
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8254847-lilly-lenger
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075811-siena-barre
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075816-kate-mark
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10087501-elise-sumner
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867

2020

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

35

38

39

40

41

23:22.00

23:34.00

23:41.00

23:46.00

24:31.00

24:32.00

24:33.00

24:39.00

24:39.00

24:39.00

24:46.00

24:48.00

24:50.00

25:00.30

RILEY PHILLIPS
Bolles HS

KATHERINE LIBBY
Bolles HS

KAVYA PATEL
Bolles HS

EMILY LOFTIN
Bolles HS

ANSON SILVERFIELD
Bolles HS

KATHRYN
ARROWSMITH
Bolles HS

CAUTHEN CATLIN
Bolles HS

ABBY BRADLEY
Bolles HS

ALEXIYA DOWNER
Bolles HS

MCKENZIE
PRITCHARD
Bolles HS

JOSEPHINE LENGER
Bolles HS

MADISON WOTIZ
Bolles HS

GRACE KRAMARICH
Bolles HS

ELLIE KOWKABANY
Bolles HS

2023

2026

2027

2026

2025

2025

2024

2025

2025

2024

2022

2026

2026

2022

Cecil Field Summer Classic
Aug 21, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

Bale-n-Trail Cross Country Original

Sep 19, 2020


https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10062819-riley-phillips
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387756
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9359925-katherine-libby
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075819-kavya-patel
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9920718-emily-loftin
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8244020-anson-silverfield
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10076565-kathryn-arrowsmith
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10076565-kathryn-arrowsmith
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8260850-cauthen-catlin
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8177763-abby-bradley
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8244002-alexiya-downer
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8243976-mckenzie-pritchard
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8243976-mckenzie-pritchard
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/6313875-josephine-lenger
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10121264-madison-wotiz
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9370343-grace-kramarich
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9356263-ellie-kowkabany
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/388152

2020

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

25:10.00

25:11.00

25:26.00

25:29.00

25:46.00

25:54.00

26:01.00

26:01.00

26:08.30

26:12.00

26:16.00

26:21.00

26:55.00

26:56.00

MADDY NIEMAN
Bolles HS

LEILA GOLL
Bolles HS

AVA ROSE RATHET
Bolles HS

ANNA SKINNER
Bolles HS

SOFIA PETRUCELLLI
Bolles HS

DANIELLE BAUM
Bolles HS

EMILIE SINESI
Bolles HS

BELLA SCHIAVO
Bolles HS

EMMA JOOST
Bolles HS

ELIANA BRUNEAU
Bolles HS

ELIZA HICKS
Bolles HS

VALERIE VALDIVIA

Bolles HS

LILLY MOORE
Bolles HS

EL WALTON
Bolles HS

2026

2026

2023

2023

2023

2026

2024

2024

2022

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

Cecil Field Summer Classic
Aug 21, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

9th Annual Spikes and Spurs Classic
Oct 16, 2020 - Oct 17, 2020

2027

2026

2023

2022

2023

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

Cecil Field Summer Classic

Aug 21, 2020



https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075812-maddy-nieman
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10109034-leila-goll
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8243970-ava-rose-rathet
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7393423-anna-skinner
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387756
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7672851-sofia-petrucelli
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10121261-danielle-baum
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10121257-emilie-sinesi
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10136933-bella-schiavo
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10062818-emma-joost
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387438
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075813-eliana-bruneau
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10146021-eliza-hicks
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10062820-valerie-valdivia
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/6682332-lilly-moore
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8243996-el-walton
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387756

2020

56

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

26:59.00

27:19.00

27:36.30

27:38.00

28:05.00

28:16.60

30:29.00

30:39.00

31:36.00

32:51.00

33:36.00

33:37.00

33:46.00

33:59.00

ANNIKA MIRJANKAR
Bolles HS

GINNY GIBBONS
Bolles HS

SAMANTHA ZIMMERMAN

Bolles HS

CIERA PADGETT
Bolles HS

GRACE HIGDON
Bolles HS

ISA LANDA
Bolles HS

REBECCA MCDONALD
Bolles HS

1ZZY MANFREDI
Bolles HS

PEYTON STROHMENGER
Bolles HS

ISABELLA MONSALVE
Bolles HS

SAOIRSE MURPHY
Bolles HS

JULIA PERES
Bolles HS

ALEXA CLUTTER
Bolles HS

RIDDHIMA PURI
Bolles HS

2024

2027

2021

2026

2027

2024

2027

2026

2023

2027

2023

2027

2026

2023

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

Bale-n-Trail Cross Country Original
Sep 19, 2020

New World Fall Spectacular
Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020

Katie Caples Invitational
Sep 26, 2020

9th Annual Spikes and Spurs Classic
Oct 16, 2020 - Oct 17, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

Katie Caples Invitational

Sep 26, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020

North Florida JV Championship
Oct 24, 2020



https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8691205-annika-mirjankar
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075814-ginny-gibbons
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/8177765-samantha-zimmerman
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/388152
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9370352-ciera-padgett
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387757
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075815-grace-higdon
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/384660
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9391764-isa-landa
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/387438
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075817-rebecca-mcdonald
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10223350-izzy-manfredi
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/7301937-peyton-strohmenger
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/384660
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10075818-isabella-monsalve
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10136941-saoirse-murphy
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/10076566-julia-peres
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9391770-alexa-clutter
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867
https://fl.milesplit.com/athletes/9429443-riddhima-puri
https://fl.milesplit.com/teams/148-bolles-hs
https://fl.milesplit.com/meets/389867

