untry
untry
untry

14	20:55.96	LANE MORALES Bolles HS	2026	Alexander / Asics Invitational Oct 3, 2020
15	21:17.00	CATHERINE KUNZ Bolles HS	2021	Katie Caples Invitational Sep 26, 2020
16	21:19.00	SOPHIA JOOS Bolles HS	2024	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
17	21:26.54	ELIZABETH MCCLURE Bolles HS	2025	Alexander / Asics Invitational Oct 3, 2020
18	21:40.00	SUKI BURGSTINER Bolles HS	2024	New World Fall Spectacular Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
19	21:43.00	AREVIK MIRIJANYAN Bolles HS	2022	Katie Caples Invitational Sep 26, 2020
20	22:27.00	EMILY STEVENSON Bolles HS	2026	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
21	22:31.00	SOPHIA MITCHELL Bolles HS	2021	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
22	22:51.00	ELIZABETH FERGUSON Bolles HS	2024	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
23	22:59.00	MADISON ZINTSMASTER Bolles HS	2021	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
24	23:01.00	LILLY LENGER Bolles HS	2024	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
25	23:03.00	SIENA BARRE Bolles HS	2026	New World Fall Spectacular Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
26	23:04.00	KATE MARK Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
27	23:19.00	ELISE SUMNER Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020

28	23:22.00	RILEY PHILLIPS Bolles HS	2023	Cecil Field Summer Classic Aug 21, 2020
29	23:34.00	KATHERINE LIBBY Bolles HS	2026	New World Fall Spectacular Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
30	23:41.00	KAVYA PATEL Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
31	23:46.00	EMILY LOFTIN Bolles HS	2026	New World Fall Spectacular Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
32	24:31.00	ANSON SILVERFIELD Bolles HS	2025	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
33	24:32.00	KATHRYN ARROWSMITH Bolles HS	2025	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
34	24:33.00	CAUTHEN CATLIN Bolles HS	2024	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
35	24:39.00	ABBY BRADLEY Bolles HS	2025	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
35	24:39.00	ALEXIYA DOWNER Bolles HS	2025	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
35	24:39.00	MCKENZIE PRITCHARD Bolles HS	2024	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
38	24:46.00	JOSEPHINE LENGER Bolles HS	2022	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
39	24:48.00	MADISON WOTIZ Bolles HS	2026	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
40	24:50.00	GRACE KRAMARICH Bolles HS	2026	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
41	25:00.30	ELLIE KOWKABANY Bolles HS	2022	Bale-n-Trail Cross Country Original Sep 19, 2020

42	25:10.00	MADDY NIEMAN Bolles HS	2026			th Florida JV Championship 24, 2020
43	25:11.00	LEILA GOLL Bolles HS	2026			th Florida JV Championship 24, 2020
44	25:26.00	AVA ROSE RATHET Bolles HS	2023			World Fall Spectacular 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
45	25:29.00	ANNA SKINNER Bolles HS	2023			il Field Summer Classic 21, 2020
46	25:46.00	SOFIA PETRUCELLI Bolles HS	2023			World Fall Spectacular 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
47	25:54.00	DANIELLE BAUM Bolles HS	2026			th Florida JV Championship 24, 2020
48	26:01.00	EMILIE SINESI Bolles HS	2024			th Florida JV Championship 24, 2020
48	26:01.00	BELLA SCHIAVO Bolles HS	2024			th Florida JV Championship 24, 2020
50	26:08.30	EMMA JOOST Bolles HS	2022			Annual Spikes and Spurs Classic 16, 2020 - Oct 17, 2020
51	26:12.00	ELIANA BRUNEAU Bolles HS		202	7	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
52	26:16.00	ELIZA HICKS Bolles HS		202	6	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
53	26:21.00	VALERIE VALDIVIA Bolles HS		202	3	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
54	26:55.00	LILLY MOORE Bolles HS		202	.2	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
55	26:56.00	EL WALTON Bolles HS		202	23	Cecil Field Summer Classic Aug 21, 2020

26:59.00	ANNIKA MIRJANKAR Bolles HS	2024	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
27:19.00	GINNY GIBBONS Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
27:36.30	SAMANTHA ZIMMERMAN Bolles HS	2021	Bale-n-Trail Cross Country Original Sep 19, 2020
27:38.00	CIERA PADGETT Bolles HS	2026	New World Fall Spectacular Oct 9, 2020 - Oct 10, 2020
28:05.00	GRACE HIGDON Bolles HS	2027	Katie Caples Invitational Sep 26, 2020
28:16.60	ISA LANDA Bolles HS	2024	9th Annual Spikes and Spurs Classic Oct 16, 2020 - Oct 17, 2020
30:29.00	REBECCA MCDONALD Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
30:39.00	IZZY MANFREDI Bolles HS	2026	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
31:36.00	PEYTON STROHMENGER Bolles HS	2023	Katie Caples Invitational Sep 26, 2020
32:51.00	ISABELLA MONSALVE Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
33:36.00	SAOIRSE MURPHY Bolles HS	2023	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
33:37.00	JULIA PERES Bolles HS	2027	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
33:46.00	ALEXA CLUTTER Bolles HS	2026	North Florida JV Championship Oct 24, 2020
	27:19.00 27:36.30 27:38.00 28:05.00 28:16.60 30:29.00 31:36.00 32:51.00 33:36.00	Bolles HS	26:59.00 Bolles HS 27:19.00 GINNY GIBBONS Bolles HS 27:36.30 SAMANTHA ZIMMERMAN Bolles HS 27:38.00 CIERA PADGETT Bolles HS 28:05.00 GRACE HIGDON Bolles HS 28:16.60 Bolles HS 2027 Bolles HS 2027 2027 2026 30:29.00 REBECCA MCDONALD Bolles HS 30:39.00 IZZY MANFREDI Bolles HS 31:36.00 PEYTON STROHMENGER Bolles HS 32:51.00 SAOIRSE MURPHY Bolles HS 33:36.00 JULIA PERES 33:37.00 JULIA PERES 2027